

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Robinwood Dr & Belmont St Drainage Improvements
 Dumas, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on July 12, 2022

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Pioneer Civil Construction		R. Valadez Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	MOBILIZATION	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
2	1	L.S.	SITE PREPARATION	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
3	1	L.S.	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	1	L.S.	TRENCH OR EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
5	1	L.S.	FINAL CLEANUP	\$6,512.00	\$6,512.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
6	65	C.Y.	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$44.50	\$2,892.50
7	400	S.Y.	SOLID SODDING	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00
8	1	EACH	4'X4' ARDOT TYPE E JUNCTION BOX	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
9	4	EACH	CONNECT NEW PIPE TO EXISTING JUNCTION BOX	\$2,175.00	\$8,700.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
10	286	L.F.	18" HDPE CULVERT	\$227.27	\$64,999.22	\$49.70	\$14,214.20
11	8	EACH	30" HDPE BELL REPAIR BY CONCRETE COLLAR	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00
12	64	EACH	42" HDPE BELL REPAIR BY INTERNAL JOINT SEAL	\$1,182.00	\$75,648.00	\$1,500.00	\$96,000.00
13	115	S.Y.	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPAIR	\$147.82	\$16,999.30	\$45.00	\$5,175.00
14	2	EACH	REMOVE & REPLACE BRICK MAILBOXES	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
Total Bid					\$275,258.52		\$169,181.70

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATIVES				Pioneer Civil Construction		R. Valadez Construction	
No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2	EACH	CONNECT NEW PIPE TO EXISTING JUNCTION BOX	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
2	86	L.F.	18" HDPE CULVERT	\$227.27	\$19,545.22	\$49.70	\$4,274.20

Certified correct:

*Denotes math error corrected by Engineer



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC